
DAV/EXM/F/01

DATE DAY V IV III

01.03.2018 Thursday G.K./ASL+Hindi Book Reading G.K./ASL+Hindi Book Reading G.K./ASL+Hindi Book Reading

02.03.2018 Friday

03.03.2018 Saturday D.Sh./Drg. * *

04.03.2018 Sunday

05.03.2018 Monday * * *

06.03.2018 Tuesday English Hindi Social Science

07.03.2018 Wednesday * * *

08.03.2018 Thursday Science D.Sh./Drg. Maths

09.03.2018 Friday * * *

10.03.2018 Saturday

11.03.2018 Sunday

12.03.2018 Monday * * *

13.03.2018 Tuesday Hindi Social Science English

14.03.2018 Wednesday * * *

15.03.2018 Thursday Skt/Punjabi Science Hindi

16.03.2018 Friday * * *

17.03.2018 Saturday Maths English Science

18.03.2018 Sunday

19.03.2018 Monday Social Science Maths D.Sh/Drg.

Note:-

1. D.Sh Oral+ Math Oral and Practical Exam of Computer will be held during regular school hours. It is compulsory 

    for every student to  appear otherwise he/she will be treated as absent and no other chance will be given.

2. School timings during examination will be from 9.30 am to 12.30pm. 
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